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ZANGERSHEIDE

CATNR.

NAME
JERKHAN DE TALMA

TOPHAY VAN DE WINTERBEEK
MARTINI 74

CONFIDENTAL

JAD'OR DU LAVOIR

JUDGE DE CASTEL

NORTH CAPE Z

OBIKU

SKY HIGH DE TIJI

CHILLAX WILLI VAN'T HUKA Z

DARKING

BIRTH-DATE
10/07/2019

01/06/2019
09/05/2019
01/05/2019
30/04/2019
27/04/2019
16/03/2019
08/03/2019
18/06/2018
10/04/2018
10/07/2009

FATHER
CONTHARGOS

JILBERT VAN'T RUYTERSHOF

STALLION APPROVAL STUDBOOK ZANGERSHEIDE
NOVEMBER 2023

Starts at 10:00 hrs

NEWLY TO BE APPROVED STALLIONS

FATHER/ MOTHER
THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE

NONSTOP

MILLION DOLLAR VAN HET SCHAEC CARTHAGO Z

CONTHARGOS

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
BALOU DU ROUET

NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF
JAPPELOUP

DON'T TOUCH TIJI HERO
CHILLI WILLI

CALVARO

DIARADO

CANTURO

COPABELLA VISAGE ( EX VISAGE VAN DE OLMENHOEVE)
OGANO SITTE

ANDIAMO Z

HUNTERS SCENDRO

BACHUS Z

DARCO

OWNER
Meynaerts Laurens - BE 3660 Opglabbeek

Nouwen Olivier & Geert - BE 3550 Heusden-Zolder
Westbury Stables - BE 2861 Onze-Lieve-Vrouw-Waver
Westbury Stables - BE 2861 Onze-Lieve-Vrouw-Waver
Dassio BV P&N - NL 6235AA Ulestraten

Stal De Eyckenhoeve bv - BE 2440 Geel

Barry James - GB LE67 5UP Whitwick

Meynaerts Laurens - BE 3660 Opglabbeek

Hubrechts Johan - BE 3990 Peer

Hulsbosch Katrien - BE 3930 Hamont

Calcagnini Caroline - BE 4254 Ligney

* * o
* |uuu| *
* | Z| *
- *

E ety

ZANGERSHEIDE

BREEDER
Guiot Michel - FR 08250 Grandpre

Nouwen Geert - BE 3550 Heusden-Zolder

von Soeren Roenne - DE 25436 Neuendeich

Wulf Rohfl - D 22952 Liitjensee

Porte M. - FR 57690 Vigneulles

COCHIN EMMANUEL - FR 45110 CHATEAUNEUF SUR LOIRE
Copal & Van Hoof - NL 5084 HB Biest-Houtakker

Pleijter Maatschap - NL 8276 BA Zalk

T&J bv - BE 1880 Kapelle-Op-Den-Bos

Hulsbosch Katrien - BE 3930 Hamont

Tasia Luc - BE 6940 Petit Han (Durbuy)



